L06000082251

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ād	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	9 #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·		

Office Use Only



200078612792

OG AUG 21 PM 1:17
SECRETARY OF STAGE
TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA
08/21/06-

EFFECTIVE DATE

O6 AUG 21 PH 1: 04

ON THE CENTED HIS 1: 04

J. BRYAN

AUG 2.1 2006

COVER LETTER ·

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co				
SUBJE	CCT: Azure	Aesthetics LLC			
		(Name of Limited	Liability Company)		
The en	closed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are st	abmitted for filing.		
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
	Charles R	. Collins, III			
		(I	Name of Person)	LEG A	
	Azure Aes	sthetics LLC		AHA LG X	CLEPTED.
		(Firm/Company)	SSI KAN	d .
	2130 Del	ta Blvd.		E P	
			(Address)	STA COR	42
	Tallahas	see, FL 32303		Dr. A	
		(City	/State and Zip Code)		
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please	call:		
Cha	rles R. Col	lins, III	at (850) 321-115	53	
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)	
Enclos	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:			
\$125	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Talkhassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addres Registration Section Division of Corporatio Clifton Building	ns	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	700
	CO B
Azure Aesthetics, LLC	26 6
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	1 Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C."
ADDICE DE AJJ	SE ² - M
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the printing address and street address of the printing address.	ncinal office of the Limited Lightlity from nany is:
The manning address and succe address of the prin	ncipal office of the Entitled Elability Company is.
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2130 Delta Bivd.	2130 Delta Blvd.
Tallahassee, FL 32303	Tallahassee, FL 32303
The name and the Florida street address of the re Charles R. Collins, III	egistered agent are:
Name	EFFECTIVE DATE
2130 Delta Blvd.	The state of the s
	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) 08/21/06
Tallahassee,	FI 32303
City, State, ar	
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity, statutes relating to the proper and complete per	accept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all and formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and tered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.
Registered Agent's Signatu	ore (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGRM" = Managing Membe	
MGR	Charles R. Collins, III
	2130 Delta Blvd. Tallahassee, FL 32303
	OF AUG 21 ANG AUG 21 ANG AUG 21
	200
,	75 21
	P
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LFV. Effective data if other t	than the date of filing: August 21, 2006 (OPTIONAL)
	must be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
days after the date of filing.)	•

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Charles R. Collins, III

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)